BRUNCH MENU

Available from 11am - 2pm

Toastie (3 filiugs) 12.5

Bacow, steak, cheese, mushroom, tomato, eag or onion

Pacon & Egogs 17.0

Two eggs of vour choice on sourdough with streaky bacon

Ego)s Bevedict 195

Poached eags, bacon & spivach served on sourdongh with hollandaise sauce

Lunch Sliders 14.0

Cayun chicken or blog pork and coleslaw served with fries

Brunch Buraer 1%.5

Beef pattie, cheese, eqn, hashbrown, relish and mavo served with fries

Beef Schmitzel Burger 195

Crumbed beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato & aioli served with fries

Lunch Fish & Chips 14.0

Battered or crumbed served with salad, fries & tartare saunce

Mixed Grill 215

Two fried eggs on sourdongh, bacow, sausage, grilled tomato & hashbites

2 BRUNCH DEAL %

Order any meal on this menu and get a glass of house wine,
standard +ap beer, coffee or large soft drink for $4.00

Rosie O’'Gradys

—=[Rish PuB =——

Open 7 Days / 98 Fitzherbert Ave, Palmerston North / 06 9527710




PLATTERS

=& MENU ¥=

MIXED (serves 6 - 8) $65

Crumbed Camembert, Battered Onion Rings, Beer Battered Chips,
Seasoned Wedges, Garlic Bread & Dipping Sauce

CHICKEN (serves 6 - &) $65

Homemade Cajun Crumbed Chicken Tenders with Dipping Sauce

SLIDERS (18 sliders) $75
BBQ Pulled Pork & Coleslaw

Seared Beef, Cheese & Lettuce
Battered Fish, Lettuce & Tartare

ROSIE’S PLATTER (Serves 4) $49.5

Chicken Wings, Salt & Pepper Squid, Dumplings, Mussels, Crumbed Camembert,
Wedges, Breads & Dips

PIZZA

Margherita (V) $ 19.00 - Tomato, Basil, Cheese & Pesto

Meat Addict $ 20.00 - Salami, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Onion & Cheese with BBQ Sauce
Chicken & Bacon $ 20.00 - Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Onion, Capsicum & Cheese with Mayo

Please contact us to preorder platters

Rosie O'Gradys

% > 98 Fitzherbert Ave
ROSIG O Gnaoys Palmerston North
— |RiSh pUB o Phone: (06) 9527710

email - palmy@rosieogradys.co.nz




~-MENU - ¥

PREADS

Garlic Bread $9.50

Grilled garlic ciabatta, served with olive oil and balsamic

CheeseandBaconBread $12.50

Grilled garlic ciabatta topped with bacon and cheese

Mixed Breads & Dips $14.50

Grilled breads served with pesto, hummus & olive oil

Starters

Beer Battered Fries $12.00
Served with aioli

Battered Onion Rings $12.00
Served with aioli

Seasoned Wedges $15.00
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli

*Add bacon & cheese + $4.50

Seafood Chowder $18.00
Served with garlic bread

Salt n Pepper Squid $17.00
Served with aioli

Crumbed Camembert $17.00
Golden fried, served with cranberry sauce

Chicken Wings $18.50
Golden fried, served with Aioli

Grilled Prawns $18.50
Cooked in a creamy garlic sauce

Loaded Fries $19.50

Pulled pork or Cajun chicken topped with grilled cheese

& sour cream
Rosies Mixed Platter $49.50

A selection of starters served with breads & dips

pi1zza

Margherita (v) $19.00
Tomato, basil, cheese & pesto
Meat Addict $20.00

Salami, sausage, bacon, ham, onion and cheese with BBQ

Chicken & Bacon $20.00

Grilled chicken, bacon, onion, capsicum and cheese with
mayo

SANOWIChES & | Auserved
BU,‘QQﬁRS Proa
B.LT $19.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo & relish in toasted sourdough

*Add cheese $1.50 / egg $3.00
Open Steak Sandwich  $24.00

Steak, egg, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & chipotle

mayo on toasted ciabatta
Chicken Sandwich $24.00

Grilled chicken, bacon, camembert, aioli, red onion,
lettuce & tomato in toasted sourdough

Pulled Pork Sliders $23.00
Slow cooked BBQ pork and coleslaw sliders
Falafel Wrap (v) $23.00

Falafel patties with hummus, coleslaw & tomato in a

toasted tortilla wrap
Chicken Wrap $23.00

Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, carrot, tomato & mayo

Irish Burger $23.50

Beef pattie, streaky bacon, cheese, caramelised onion,
relish, whiskey mayo & pickles

Chicken Burger

Crumbed chicken, cheese, BBQ sauce, mayo, red onion,

lettuce & tomato
Vege Burger (v) $23.50

Grilled mushroom & onion, tomato, camembert, beetroot,
pickles, lettuce, pesto & mayo

Rosies Mor Burger

Double beef, double cheese, egg, battered onion rings,
pickles, lettuce, tomato, aioli and relish

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE BAR
DESSERT MENU AVAILABLE AT THE BAR




Mam meaLs
Fish & Chips $27.00

Today'’s fish, fried in golden batter or crispy crumb,
served with salad & fries

Chicken Pot Pie $28.00

Chicken, bacon & mushroom in a creamy white sauce
topped with pastry, served with garlic bread

Lamb Pot Pie $28.00

Tender lamb, potatoes, kumara, carrots and celeryin a
Guinness & red wine gravy topped with pastry, served
with garlic bread

Chicken “Palmy”"giana $27.50

Crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce,
mozerella & parmesan cheese. Served with roast &
steamed vegetables or salad & fries

Roast of the Day $27.50

Today's roast meat with seasonal roast & steamed
vegetables, cheese sauce & gravy

Beef Schnitzel $27.00

Golden crumbed beef served with fries, salad & your
choice of gravy or mushroom sauce

Bangers & Mash $27.00

Gourmet beef sausages served on spring onion mash
with fried onions, peas & gravy

Mussels 5009$22.00 1kg$39.00

NZ mussels cooked in a creamy white wine & garlic
sauce, served with garlic bread

Seafood Platter $32.50

A selection of fresh and battered seafood, served with
salad, fries & tartare sauce

Paddy’s Pork $31.50

Grilled pork fillet, portobello mushroom and cabbage,
served on mash with a cider & mustard sauce

&Wﬁa

Steaks

& SalLads
Scotch Fillet $39.50

3009 Scotch, served with roast and steamed vegetables
or salad & fries

Porterhouse $38.50

350¢g Porterhouse, served with fried eggs, battered
onion rings & fries

Chef's Salad $26.50

Fresh garden salad with homemade dressing topped
with your choice of

- Grilled Chicken & Aioli
- Salt n Pepper Squid
- Falafel (v)

LoppInGgs

Garlic & Herb Butter $4.50
Pepper Sauce $5.50
Mushroom Sauce $6.50
Garlic Prawns $9.00
S1OES
Fries $6.50 Vege's $11.50
Fried Onions $4.50 Gravy $5.50
Fried Mushrooms $6.00 Salad $7.00
Grilled Tomato  $6.00 Aioli $4.50
Mash $6.00 Eggs(2) $7.00
Hashbites $6.00 Coleslaw $7.00
the Wee All $13.50

served with
FOLk bger battered

fries

*Cheese Burger *Battered Fish
*Mini Hotdogs *Chicken Burger

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE BAR
DESSERT MENU AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

OPEN 7 DAYS - 11am till late | Cnr Fitzherbert & Ferguson St | Ph - (06) 9527710
www.rosieogradys.co.nz



House Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Gris
Chardonnay & Cab Merlot

wWhite

Wither Hills sauvignon Blanc
The Ned Sauvignon Blanc
The Ned Chardonnay

The Ned Pinot Gris

Wither Hills Riesling

Rosé

Wither Hills Rosé
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rosé

Red

The Ned Pinot Noir
Devils Staircase Pinot Noir
Morton Estate Merlot

Sparkling

Lindauer 200ml
Brut, Fraise & Sauvignon blanc
Prosecco 200ml

Seltzer

Smirnoff & Soda Range 330ml

A full range of RTDs, Spirits, Tea & Coffee are available

T

12.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0

12.0
13.0

12.5
14.0
12.0

ﬁ

42.5

54.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
54.0

54.0
58.0

56.0
63.0
54.0

14.0

14.5

9.5

[a ee

Speights Gold 500ml

Speights Summit Ultra 500ml
Macs Gold 500ml

Guinness \ Kilkenny

Panhead Quick Change - XPA
Panhead Supercharger - APA
Panhead Ratrod - Hazy IPA
Macs Cloudy Apple Cider
Guest Tap

Bottled Beer

Corona

Steinlager Zero 0%
Speights Summit Zero 0%
Speights Mid Ale 2.5%
Steinlager Light 2.5%
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Pure

Stella Artois

Emersons Range

Juice

Orange, Apple, Cranberry
Tomato & Pineapple

Softdrinks

Coke, Coke No Suger, L&P,
Lemonade & Gingerale

Bundaberg Range

Please ask your server

10.0
10.0
10.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
13.0
11.0
P.O.A

10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.5
9.5

10.0

10.0

12.0

reg 5.5

reg 5.0

6.5



