## BRUNCH MENU

### Available from 11am - 3pm

Toastie (3 fillings)	13.5
Bacon, steak, cheese, mushroom, tomato, egg or onion	
Bacon & Eggs	17.0
Two eggs of your choice on sourdough with streaky bacon	
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs, bacon & spinach served on sourdough with hollandaise s	18.5
Poached eggs, bacon & spinach served on sourdough with hollandaise s	аисе
Lunch Sliders	19.0
Cajun chicken or bbg pork and coleslaw served with fries	
Brunch Burger	18.5
Beef pattie, cheese, egg, hashbrown, relish and mayo served with frie	
Beef Schnitzel Burger	18.5
Beef Schnitzel Burger Crumbed beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato & aioli served with fries	10.9
Lunch Fish & Chips	19.D
Battered or crumbed served with salad, fries & tartare sauce	
Mixed Grill	21.5
Two fried eggs on sourdough, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato & hashbites	21.7

## RUNCH DEAL

Order any meal on this menu and get a glass of house wine, standard tap beer, coffee or large soft drink for \$4.00

## Roste O'Gradys

Open 7 Days / 98 Fitzherbert Ave, Palmerston North / 06 9527710

## PLATTERS MENU

MIXED (Serves 6 - 8) Crumbed Camembert, Battered Onion Rings, Beer Battered Chips, Seasoned Wedges, Garlic Bread & Dipping Sauce	\$65
<b>CHICKEN</b> (Serves 6 - 8) Homemade Cajun Crumbed Chicken Tenders with Dipping Sauce	\$65
<b>SLIDERS</b> (18 Sliders) BBQ Pulled Pork & Coleslaw Seared Beef, Cheese & Lettuce Battered Fish, Lettuce & Tartare	\$75
PAGIE'S PLATTER (Gaming 1)	\$195

 ROSIE'S PLATTER (Serves 4)
 \$49.5

 Chicken Wings, Salt & Pepper Squid, Dumplings, Mussels, Crumbed Camembert,

 Wedges, Breads & Dips

PIZZA Margherita (v) \$ 19.00 - Tomato, Basil, Cheese & Pesto Meat Addict \$ 20.00 - Salami, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Onion & Cheese with BBQ Sauce Chicken & Bacon \$ 20.00 - Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Onion, Capsicum & Cheese with Mayo

Please contact us to preorder platters



Rosie O'Gradys 98 Fitzherbert Ave Palmerston North Phone: (06) 9527710 email - palmy@rosieogradys.co.nz







### Garlic Bread

\$9.50

Grilled garlic ciabatta, served with olive oil and balsamic

Cheese and Bacon Bread **\$12.50** 

Grilled garlic ciabatta topped with bacon and cheese

Mixed Breads & Dips **\$14.50** 

Grilled breads served with pesto, hummus & olive oil

## Starters

Beer Battered Fries	\$12.00
Battered Onion Rings Served with aioli	\$12.00
Seasoned Wedges Served with sour cream and sweet chilli *Add bacon & cheese + \$4.50	\$15.00
Seafood Chowder Served with garlic bread	\$18.00
Salt n Pepper Squid	\$17.00
Crumbed Camembert Golden fried, served with cranberry sauce	\$17.00
Chicken Wings Golden fried, served with Aioli	\$18.50
Grilled Prawns Cooked in a creamy garlic sauce	\$18.50
Loaded Fries Pulled pork or Cajun chicken topped with g & sour cream	\$19.50 prilled cheese
<b>Rosies Mixed Platter</b>	\$49.50

A selection of starters served with breads & dips

# Margherita (v)

\$19.00

**\$20.00** 

Tomato, basil, cheese & pesto

### Meat Addict

B.L.T

Salami, sausage, bacon, ham, onion and cheese with BBQ sauce

## Chicken & Bacon

\$20.00

Grilled chicken, bacon, onion, capsicum and cheese with mayo

## sandwiches & BURGER

All Served with Beer Battered Fries

**\$19**.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo & relish in toasted sourdough \*Add cheese \$1.50 / egg \$3.00

#### Open Steak Sandwich \$24.00

Steak, egg, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & chipotle mayo on toasted ciabatta

#### Chicken Sandwich \$24.00

Grilled chicken, bacon, camembert, aioli, red onion, lettuce & tomato in toasted sourdough

## Pulled Pork Sliders

\$23.00

Slow cooked BBQ pork and coleslaw sliders

#### Falafel Wrap (v) \$23.00

Falafel patties with hummus, coleslaw & tomato in a toasted tortilla wrap

#### Chicken Wrap \$23.00 Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, carrot, tomato & mayo

**\$23.50** 

### Irish Burger

lettuce & tomato

Beef pattie, streaky bacon, cheese, caramelised onion, relish, whiskey mayo & pickles

Chicken Burger

\$23.50 Crumbed chicken, cheese, BBQ sauce, mayo, red onion,

**\$23.50** 

## Vege Burger (v)

Grilled mushroom & onion, tomato, camembert, beetroot, pickles, lettuce, pesto & mayo

#### Rosies Mór Burger \$27.50

Double beef, double cheese, egg, battered onion rings, pickles, lettuce, tomato, aioli and relish

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE BAR Dessert menu available at the bar

## Main meals

### Fish & Chips

\$27.00

Today's fish, fried in golden batter or crispy crumb, served with salad & fries

### Chicken Pot Pie

\$28.00

Chicken, bacon & mushroom in a creamy white sauce topped with pastry, served with garlic bread

## Lamb Pot Pie

\$28.00

Tender lamb, potatoes, kumara, carrots and celery in a Guinness & red wine gravy topped with pastry, served with garlic bread

#### Chicken "Palmy"giana **\$27**.50

Crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce, mozerella & parmesan cheese. Served with roast & steamed vegetables or salad & fries

### Roast of the Day

Today's roast meat with seasonal roast & steamed vegetables, cheese sauce & gravy

## **Beef Schnitzel**

Golden crumbed beef served with fries, salad & your choice of gravy or mushroom sauce

### Bangers & Mash

\$27.00

\$27.50

\$27.00

Gourmet beef sausages served on spring onion mash with fried onions, peas & gravy

#### 500g\$22.00 1Kg\$39.00 Mussels

NZ mussels cooked in a creamy white wine & garlic sauce, served with garlic bread

## Seafood Platter

A selection of fresh and battered seafood, served with salad, fries & tartare sauce

## Paddy's Pork

\$31.50

Grilled pork fillet, portobello mushroom and cabbage, served on mash with a cider & mustard sauce

## Steaks & salads

### Scotch Fillet

300g Scotch, served with roast and steamed vegetables or salad & fries

### Porterhouse

\$38.50

\$39.50

350g Porterhouse, served with fried eggs, battered onion rings & fries

## Chef's Salad

Fresh garden salad with homemade dressing topped with your choice of

- Grilled Chicken & Aioli

Salt n Pepper Squid

- Falafel (v)

## toppings

Garlic & Herb Butter	\$4.50
Pepper Sauce	\$5.50
Mushroom Sauce	\$6.50
Garlic Prawns	\$9.00

## SIDES

Fries	\$6.50	Vege's	<b>\$</b> 11.50
Fried Onions	\$4.50	Gravy	\$5.50
Fried Mushrooms	\$6.00	Salad	\$7.00
<b>Grilled</b> Tomato	\$6.00	Aioli	\$4.50
Mash	\$6.00	Eggs(2)	\$7.00
Hashbites	\$6.00	Coleslaw	\$7.00



All \$13.50 served with beer battered fries

\*Cheese Burger \*Battered Fish \*Mini Hotdogs \*Chicken Burger

### PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE BAR Dessert menu available at the bar

OPEN 7 DAYS - 11am till late | Cnr Fitzherbert & Ferguson St | Ph - (06) 9527710 www.rosieogradys.co.nz

## \$32.50



\$26.50



## <u>House Wine</u>

Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Gris Chardonnay & Cab Merlot

## <u>White</u>

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc	12.0	!
The Ned Sauvignon Blanc	12.5	
The Ned Chardonnay	12.5	
The Ned Pinot Gris	12.5	
Wither Hills Riesling	12.0	
$\sim$ (		

## <u>Rosé</u>

Wither Hills Rosé	
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rosé	

## <u>Red</u>

D

The Ned Pinot Noir
Devils Staircase Pinot Noir
Morton Estate Merlot

## Sparkling

Lindauer 200ml Brut, Fraise & Sauvignon blanc Prosecco 200ml

<u>Seltzer</u>

Smirnoff & Soda Range 330ml

## Tap Beer

9.5	42.5	Speights Gold 500ml Speights Summit Ultra 500ml	10.0 10.0
		Macs Gold 500ml Guinness \ Kilkenny	10.0 13.0
		Panhead Quick Change - XPA	12.5
		Panhead Supercharger - APA	12.5
12.0	54.0	Panhead Ratrod - Hazy IPA	13.0
12.5	56.0	Macs Cloudy Apple Cider	11.0
12.5	56.0	Guest Tap	P.O.A
12.5	56.0	<u>Bottled Beer</u>	
12.0	54.0	Doccied Deer	
		Corona	10.0
		Steinlager Zero 0%	9.0
		Speights Summit Zero 0%	9.0
12.0	54.0	Speights Mid Ale 2.5%	9.0
13.0	58.0	Steinlager Light 2.5%	9.5
		Steinlager Classic	9.5
		Steinlager Pure	10.0
		Stella Artois	10.0
175	560	Emersons Range	12.0
12.5	56.0		

### 14.0 63.0 12.0 54.0 Juice

	Orange, Apple, Cranberry Tomato & Pineapple	reg <b>5.5</b>
14.0	<u>Softdrinks</u>	
14.5	Coke, Coke No Suger, L&P, Lemonade & Gingerale	reg <b>5.0</b>
	Bundaberg Range	6.5
9.5		

A full range of RTDs, Spirits, Tea & Coffee are available Please ask your server